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S500MTR SWIM 5 MILE RUN

SUNDAY APRIL 10TH 1994

THE START AND FINISH POINT OF THE RACE WILL BE AT THE SEVENOAKS
SWIMMING CENTRE, BUCKHURST LANE, SEVENOAKS, KENT.

RACE SQUVENIR TQ ALL FINISHERS AND PRIZES TO IST, 2ND & 3RD MALE
AND FEMALE OVERALL PLUS IST & 2ND MALE AND FEMALE OVER 40 YEARS
ALSO IST MALE AND FEMALE JUNIOR UNDER 18 YEARS.

THE RACE WILL BE RUN ON A TIME TRIAL BASIS WITH THE FIRST
COMPETITOR STARTING AT 8.30AM.

THE SWIM WILL BE HELD IN THE SEVENOAKS SWIMMING POOL AND THE
RUN WILL TAKE PLACE WITHIN THE GROUNDS OF KNOLE PARK.

PLEASE ENTER EARLY TO AVOID DISAPPOINTMENT
ENTRIES CLOSE ON APRIL 1ST 94, ABSOLUTELY NO ENTRIES ON THE DAY.

PLEASE PRINT ALL DETAILS ABTA SANCTIONEb EVENT
SURNAME FORENAMI-
AGE DATE OF BIRTH B \ MALE\FEMALE

ADDRESS

PoOST 0
TELEPHONE HOME WORK
APPROX TIMES SWIM RUN
B.T.A NUMBER CLUB NAME

DECLARATION

THIS MUST BE SIGNED BY THE PARTICIPANT ABOVE
I DECLARE THAT I AM AGED 15 YEARS OR ABOVE ON THE DAY OF THE EVENT, IF UNDER 18 YEARS | ENCLOSE A
WERITTEN CONSENT FROM MY PARENT OR GUARDIAN
1 ENCLOSE MY RACE ENTRY FEE OF £12.00 NON B T A MEMBER. £10 B T A MEMBER
CHEQUES MADE PAYABLE TO TRl 7
[ ENCLOSE TWO A4 STAMPED ADDRESSED ENVELOFPES
I AGREE TO ABIDE BY THE RULES OF THE EVENT THE RACE DIRECTORS DECISION IS FINAL
1 AGREE THAT UNDER. ANY CIRCUMSTANCES NO REFUNDS WILL BE GIVEN
[ ACCEPT THAT THE EVENT 1S AFFILIATED TO THE B T A AND RUN UNDER THEIR RULES
I ALSO INDEMNIFY THE PROMOTERS AND SPONSORS AGAINST A CLAIM FOR ANY ACCIDENT LOSS OR DAMAGE
AS A CONSEQUENCE OF MY PARTICIPATION

a3

SIGNED DATE
TRI7 DUATHLON, 30 OLD BARN ROAD. LEYBOURNE, KENT, ME19 SHI.



SEVENOAKS DUATHLON '94
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Number

Pos

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
00%
010
011
012
013
014
015

017
01e
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039

041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
048
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
0€0
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077

094
104
103
097
08s
087
0BS
085
101
106
041
093
074
091
080
049
0867
092
102
054
063
06l
064
025
011
042
096
076
051
037
036
001
066
048
033
023
003
112
057
028
071
056
018
0039
077
069
059
047
029
045
058
024
065
098
052
002
073
012
007
082
050
044
0389
035
032
0l9
070
0g0s
034
014
038
022
013
046
062
015
021

Name

MICHAREL SMITH
BEN HERBERT
SIMON BRAMPTON
KIM TIFFIN
DEREK ADDRISON
T BRIGHTWELL
SIMON PROCTCR
MARTIN ASH

K MUGGLETON
PETER STROUD
ANDY VERRALL
GRIFF MURPHY
DAVID JONES
JEZ FALLON
SIMON ELLIOTT
SHANE HAND
ANDY GEORGE
PAUL MAXWELL
PHIL HILLS

G EVERSON
PETER FROST
PETER RISSEN
STUART BAKER
MATTHEW WAITE
ANDREW PARKER
STEVE WILLCOCKS
ANNE RAYMOND
GEORGE BERWICK
TONY CANNON
NEAL FLETCHER
ALAN RANGER
TONY KELLY
JOHN SETFORD
IAN LEWIS
TIMOTHY STRINGER
SEAN HANNAN
NICKY HILLS
RUSSELL STALETON
DAVE STRINGER
JOHN DENT
MARTIN BULL
VICKY WRIGHT
KEVIN HENWORTH
SYLVIA LYONS
JULIE GALLAGHER
H MAHGIUB

JANE FROGLEY
ANNE ADDRISON
BRUCE BERTTIE
MATT BELL
DAVID SIMPSON
SANDRA HUGHES
GAIL JOHNSON
ALISON NYE
TRISH BEELEY
NIGEL TURLEY
IAN FLEMING
JENNIFER GRANT
KENNETH BAKSH
DANIEL FOORD
LAURA ELLIOTT
FETER DILLON

J BOWLES

JASAN LONTON
ELIZABETH LYNCH
STEPHIE WITHERS
LISA RUSSELL
EDWARD OATLEY
JAYNE ABBOTT
SARAH JONES
PENNY ASHBY
ANN HUGHES
NORA NORRIS
LIZ HOLLANDS
SUSAN SIMPSON
LELA M KNIGHT
ANGIE SCULLY

Club

Tri-=7

East Grinstead T.C
1066 Tri Club

East Essex Tri
1066 Tri Club
Blackheath Harriers
North Kent Tri
East Essex Tri Club
East Essex Tri

Met Palice T.C
Tri-7

North Kent Tri
White Oak T.C
Tri-7

Unattached
Unattached
Southwick Strollers
1066 Tri Club
Turnip Tri Club
Amphibian 2 Tri
Erith Swimming Club
North Kent Tri
North Kent Tri
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

North Kent Tri
East Essex Tri
Unattached

North Kent Tri
Tri="7

Unattached

White Cak T.C
Liverpool Uni T.C.
Unattached
Greenwich Tritons
Turnip Tri Club
Unattached
Unattached
Sevenoaks A.C.
North Kent Tri
Unattached

Tr-ash

Amphibian 2 Tri
Amphibian 2 Tri
Unattached

White Cak T.C

1066 Tri Club
Unattached
Unattached
Sevencaks A.C.
S'th London Harriers
Amphibian 2 Tri
White Oak T.C

1066 Tri Club

41 Club

Unattached

S$'th London Harriers
Forbanks A.C.

Tun Wells Tri Club
Unattached
Sevenoaks A.C,

Tun Wells Tri Club
BLACKHORSE
Unattached

North Kent Tri
Unattached

Toaks Prep School
White Cak T.C
Unattached
Greenwich Tritons
Unattached

Erith Swimming Club
Unattached
Sevenoaks A.C,
Unattached

Tri-7

Cat Total

mmgm22wmmﬁwqm&qgggz3:5Eqm25zzEmzw22w5§§:m§zz§zxxz§q53555zzzzzzzxzzzzzzxiﬁgzgz

Time

00:37:12
00:38:55
00:39:15
00:41:01
00:41:10
00:41:15
00:42:04
00:42:30
00:43:08
00:43:44
00:43:48
00:43:57
00:44;33
00:44:35
00:44:47
00:44:56
00:45:06
00:45:1¢6
00:45:23
00:45:27
00:46:09
€2:46:28
00:46: 38
00:47:28
00:47:58
00:48:27
00:49:27
00:49;33
00:49:40
00:49:58
00:50:01
00:50:09
00:50:59
00:51:22
00:51:30
00:51:34
00:51:35
00:51:49
00:51:51
00:52;01
00:52:47
00:52:57
00:52:59
00:53:00
00:53:04
00:53:05
C0:53:07
00:53:15
00:53:29
00:54:16
00:54:50
09:55:19
00:55:24
00:55:55
00:56:16
00:56:18
00:56:30
00:57:03
00:57:04
00:57:06
00:58:10
00:58:25
00:58:29
00:59:17
00:59:39
01:01:37
01:02:18
01:02:25
01:02:41
01:03:09
01:03:09
01:03:23
01:06:18
01:07:25
01:09:37
01:20:26
01:21:29

SWIM
Time

00:;08:24
00:06:50
00:07:40
00:08:26
00:08:32
00:08:47
00:07:33
00:09:01
00:07:57
00:09:14
00:11:33
00:08:14
00:09:52
00:08:40
00:09:39
00:08:04
00:10:42
00:09:11
00:08:49
00:11:32
00:09:57
00:09:55
00:09:52
00:12:06
00:14:45
00:09:32
00:08:19
00:10:33
00:10:14
00:11:15
00:11:30
00:14:33
00:01:05
00:10:53
00:12:24
00:12:04
00:10:06
00:06:40
00:10:58
00:14:11
00:09:36
00:09:32
00:12:29
00:12:20
00:05:33
00:11:10
00:11:28
00:09:52
00:13:47
00:10:54
00:12:19
00:14:34
00:11:16
00:08:39
00:10:55
00:13:04
00:12:54
00:13:52
00:22:16
00:10:52
00:12:04
00:14:08
00:12:09
00:12:02
00:12:31
00:13:47
00:13:30
00:17:29
00:14:16
00:14:00
00:11:32
00:15:33
00:14:11
00:12:08
00:18:58
00:16:06
00:22:35

RUN
Time

00:28:48
00:32:05
00:31:35
00:32:35
00:32:38
00:32:28
00:34:31
00:33:29
00:35:11
00:34:30
00:32:15
00:35:43
00:34:41
00:35:55
00:35:08
00:36:52
00:34:24
00:36:05
00:36:34
00:33:55
00:36:12
00:36:33
00:36:46
00:35:22
00:33:13
00:38:55
00:41:08
00:39:00
00:39:26
00:38:43
00:38:31
00:35:36
00:49:54
00:490:29
00:39:06
00:39:30
00:41:29
00:45:09
00:40:53
00:37:50
00:43:11
00:43:25
00:40;30
00:40:40
00:43:31
00:41:55
00:41:39
00:43;23
00:39:42
00:43:22
00:42:31
00:40:45
00:44:08
00:47:16
00:45:21
00:43:14
00:43:36
00:43:11
00:34:48
00:46:14
00:46:06
00:44:17
00:46:2¢C
00:47:15
00:47:08
00:47:50

0:48:48

0:44:'56
00:48:25
00:49:09
00:51:37
00:47:50
00:52:07
00:55:17
00:50:39
01:04:20
00:58:54
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Golf Course
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EASE FOLLOW RACE DIRECTION MARKERS

AND OBEY MARSHALS INSTRUCTIONS
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